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Wine by the glass

SPARKLING
NV Delamere Sparkling Brut

WHITE

2022 Astrolabe Sauvignon Blanc

2023 XO Pinot Gris

2022 Kilikanoon Killerman's Run Riesling

2019 Rouleur Chardonnay

2020 Flowstone Chardonnay

ROSE
2021 Roquefeuille Amalia Rose

2022 Chain of Ponds Innocence

RED
2022 Holm Oak Pinot Noir

2019 Budburst Shiraz
2021 Elderton Estate Shiraz

2019 Rosily Cabernet Sauvignon

DESSERT

2015 Trentham Estate Noble Taminga

Pipers Brook, TAS

Marlborough, NZ

Adelaide Hills, SA
Clare Valley, SA

Hunter Valley, NSW

Margaret River, WA

Cotes de Provence, FR

Adelaide Hills, SA

Tamar Valley, TAS
Barossa Valley, SA
Barossa Valley, SA

Margaret River, WA

Murray Darling , NSW

$18

$15

$16

$15
$15

$19

$15

$14

$16
$15
$19

$16

$10

DESSERT WINE

2015 Trentham Estate Noble Taminga

2018 Ridgeside Icewine

2020 Ca di Bruno Moscato D’Asti

Murray Darling, NSW

Niagra, CA

Piedmont, IT

$45

$90

$65



SHIRAZ GRENACHE MOURVEDRE

2021 Les Bastilles Chateauneuf Du Pape

2012 D’Arenberg Ironstone Pressings

GRENACHE
2021 Kilikanoon The Prodigal

2021 Clandestine Hearts and Minds

MALBEC

2021 Clandestine
2021 La Celia Reserva

2015 Paracombe

MERLOT
2020 3 Drops Wragg Road Vineyard

2018 Levrier

CABERNET SAUVIGNON

2019 Rosily

2022 Cape Margaret

2019 Majella

2016 Zema Family Reserve

2017 Howard Park Leston
2016 Levrier
2019 Chateau Le Conte Marquey

2014 Geoff Merrill G&W

2014 Juniper Estate
2013 Zema Estate

2016 Wilson Vineyard

Rhone Valley, FR
McLaren Vale, SA

Clare Valley, SA

McLaren Vale, SA

Margaret River, WA
Mendoza, AR

Adelaide Hills, SA

Mount Barker, WA

Barossa Valley, SA

Margaret River, WA
Margaret River, WA
Coonawarra, SA
Coonawarra, SA

Margaret River, WA
Barossa Valley, SA
Bordeaux, FR
McLaren Vale, SA
Margaret River, WA

Coonawarra, SA

Clare Valley

$240
$190

$120

$95

$68
$75

$80

$70

$110

$78
$75
$90
$115

$110

$120

$160

$78
$160

$155

$65

Wine by the bottle

CHAMPAGNE

NV Laurent-Perrier La Cuvee
NV Collet Brut

NV Collet Rose

2008 Collet Brut

Champagne Collet

Established inAy, inthe heart of the Champagne Region; Maisow Collet has beenwcreating distinctive champagnes using primewily Premier and
Grand Crwivovder to-reflect the diversity of the Chaumpagne terroir.

SPARKLING
NV Delamere Sparkling Cuvee

NV Villa Sandi Prosecco Superiore Asolo

2019 Villa Sandi Prosecco Rose

RIESLING
2022 Atlas Watervale

2021 Staffelter Hof Magnus

2013 Kilikanoon Morts Reserve

SEMILLON
2021 Two Rivers

2021 Margan

PINOT BIANCO
2020 Vigneti Le Monde

Tours-sur-Marne
Ay, FR
Ay, FR

Ay, FR

Tamar Valley, TAS
Veneto, IT

Veneto, IT

Clare Valley, SA

Mosel, DE

Clare Valley, SA

Hunter Valley, NSW

Hunter Valley, NSW

Friuli, IT

$155
$145
$185

$240

$78
$70

$90

$60

$89

$130

$72

$85

$78



PINOT GRIS

2022 See Saw
2023 Broad Arrow

2023 X0

SAUVIGNON BLANC

2022 See Saw

2022 Chain of Ponds Black Thursday
2022 Huia

2022 Jules Taylor

2022 Astrolabe

2021 Pascal Reverdy

CHARDONNAY

2021 Coppabella The Crest Single Vineyard

2022 Allandale

2020 Flowstone

2020 Domaine Gautheron

2016 J Moreau Prem Cru Mont de Milieu

2022 J Moreau Les Petits Dieux
2019 Wooing Tree

2022 Rouleur

ROSE

2021 Roquefeuille Amalia

2022 Chain of Ponds Innocence

Orange, NSW
Tamar Valley, TAS

Adelaide Hills, SA

Orange, NSW

Adelaide Hills, SA
Marlborough, NZ
Marlborough, NZ
Marlborough, NZ

Sancerre, FR

Tumbarumba, NSW
Hunter Valley, NSW

Margaret River, WA

Chablis, FR
Chablis, FR
Chablis, FR
Central Otago, NZ

Yarra Valley, VIC

Cotes de Provence, FR

Adelaide Hills, SA

$65
$89

$72

$60
$75
$78
$75
$75

$135

$65
$75

$80

$135
$210
$98
$85

$75

$78

$68

PINOT NOIR
2019 Helen’s Hill Range View

2022 Jack & Jill

2021 Quartier

2022 Port Philip Estate Red Hill
2019 Paringa Estate Estate
2019 Apsley Gorge Vineyard
2020 Chard Farm Matu Au
2019 Wooing Tree

2021 Coronella

2022 Coombe

2017 Huia

2018 Spikey Ridge

2014 Lignier-Michelot

2014 Dublin St

SHIRAZ
2019 Budburst

2021 Four Winds Vineyard Kyeema
2019 Elderton Command
2015 Levrier Argos

2015 D’Arenberg Laughing Magpie

2010 Peter Lehman Museum Stonewell

2013 Zema Estate

Yarra Valley, VIC
Bellarine Pen, VIC
Mornington Pen, VIC
Mornington Pen, VIC
Mornington Pen, VIC
East Coast, TAS
Central Otago, NZ
Central Otago, NZ
Mornington Pen, VIC
Yarra Valley, VIC
Marlborough, NZ
Tamar Valley, TAS

Chambolle Musigny, FR

Martinborough, NZ

Barossa Valley, SA
Murrumbateman, NSW
Barossa Valley, SA
Barossa Valley, SA
McLaren Vale , SA
Barossa Valley, SA

Coonawarra, SA

$120
$69
$75
$90
$160
$170
$125
$130
$82
$78
$115
$150

$340

$175

$68
$87
$260
$115
$135
$260

$145
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